City of Sweetwater
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
2023-2024

The City of Sweetwater will observe the following holidays on the dates listed;
only those employees necessary to meet the minimum needs of the City will be

scheduled to work.

2023
Friday, November 10 Veteran’s Day
Thursday, November 23 Thanksgiving
Friday, November 24 Thanksgiving
Monday, December 25 Christmas
Tuesday, December 26 Christmas

2024
Friday, December 29 - close at noon New Year’s Day
Monday, January 1
Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr.
Monday, February 19 President’s Day
Friday, March 29 Good Friday
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day
Thursday, July 4 Independence Day
Monday, September 2 Labor Day

We lead with trust and respect to provide a vibrant, secure community for all.

PROFESSIONALISM INTEGRITY CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT TEAMWORK



